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The place from Garland offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.5.
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Monterrey Taquerias Yenu

Wraps

REGULAR WITH FRIES

Gourmet Burgers

MEXICAN BBQ

Sauces

SALSA

Tortill

FLOUR

Beef Dishes

BISTEK

Quesadilla
MEXICAN BBQ POLO
Mexican

TACOS

$6.0

$7.0

$8.0

$1.8

$7.0

&g Dishes

OMELETTE

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

fegioburger

FALCHI BURGER WITH FRIES $8.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
BARBACOA $7.0

ROAST BEEF
MEAT

Ingredients Used

CORN $7.0
BACON

EGG

CHORIZO

BEANS
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